
 

Nowata Lady Ironmen Basketball Schedule/Results 

Record: 11-9 

 

 

Friday, December 1 @  Chelsea 57-33    L 

Tuesday, December 4 @  Dewey 65-60    L 

Tuesday, December 8 Vs. Oklahoma Union 59-45    L 

Friday, December 11 Vs. Lincoln Christian 42-32    L 

Saturday, December 12 Vs. Sperry 66-46   W 

Tuesday, December 15 Vs. Barnsdall 65-43   W 

Thursday, December 17 Vs. Berryhill 37-34   W 

Saturday, December 19 Vs. Grove 51-30    L 

Tuesday, January 5 @  Mannford 41-38   W 

Tuesday, January 12 Vs. Sperry  64-38   W 

Thursday, January 14 Vs. Pawhuska 53-46   W 

Friday, January 15 @  Adair 60-40   L 

Thursday, January 21 Vs. Welch 64-62   W 

Friday, January 22 Vs. Green Country Defenders 51-41   L 

Saturday, January 23 Vs. Bluejacket 61-52   W 

Tuesday, January 26 @  Pawhuska 55-31   W 

Friday, January 29 Vs. Chouteau  (Homecoming) 56-50   L 

Tuesday, February 2 Vs. Dewey 48-34   W 

Friday, February 5 @  Salina 70-29   L 

Tuesday, February 9 @  Sperry  55-34   W 

Friday, February 12 Vs. Kansas 6:30PM 

Saturday, February 13 Vs. Mannford 6:30PM 

Tuesday, February 16 Vs. Chelsea 6:30PM 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


